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	Supplier
	Lot 1
	Lot 2
	Lot 3
	Lot 4
	Lot 5
	Lot 6
	Framework Contact
	Email
	Phone

	Arnold Clark Automobiles Ltd
	· 
	
	
	
	
	
	Grace Hunter
	car.rental.sales@arnoldclark.co.uk
	01786 468700/ 07808473940

	Avis Budget UK Ltd
	
	
	
	
	· 
	
	Matt Farrelly
	mfarrelly@zipcar.co.uk
	02036686194

	Co-Wheels Car Club Community Interest Company [SME]
	
	
	
	
	· 
	
	Liz Gray
	liz@co-wheels.org.uk
	0191 375 1058/07525598185

	Enterprise Rent-A- Car Ltd
	· 
	· 
	· 
	· 
	· 
	· 
	Ryan Bushell
Oz Choudhri
	Ryan.Bushell@ehi.com
Oz.Choudhri@ehi.com
	01784 221 300/07980779605
07813 671542

	Europcar Group UK Ltd
	· 
	
	
	
	· 
	· 
	Dan Hawkes
	Daniel.hawkes@europcar.com
	07879 430418

	Hertz (UK) Ltd
	· 
	
	
	
	· 
	
	Allison Etheridge
	aetheridge@hertz.com
	077 882 37644

	Hitachi Capital Vehicle Solutions Ltd
	
	· 
	· 
	· 
	
	· 
	Steve Broad
	Steve.broad@hitachicapital.co.uk
	01635 589554 03444632900

	Nexus Vehicle Management Ltd [SME]
	
	· 
	
	
	
	
	Charis Oliver
	charis.oliver@nexusrental.co.uk
	01133 460478 

	Ryder Ltd
	
	
	
	· 
	
	
	Neil Houldsworth
	neil_houldsworth@ryder.com
	 0208 917 0736 & 07867 907657


	Scot Group t/a Thrifty
	· 
	· 
	
	
	
	
	Heidi Bond
Amy Inglis
	heidi.bond@thrifty.co.uk
amy.inglis@thrifty.co.uk
	07866442653
01722 440669/07748 654043




	SHB Hire Ltd
	
	· 
	· 
	
	
	
	Richard Evans
David Farbon
Nicky Simpson
	r.evans@shb.co.uk 
d.farbon@shb.co.uk
n.simpson@shb.co.uk

	 01793851444/07801317056 
08451201355/07736274075
01794511458/  07810 773 869

	SIXT Kenning Ltd
	
	
	· 
	
	
	· 
	Colin Ekers
	Colin.ekers@sixt.com
	07947553467



